

C.A.No. 3765 OF 2003
ITEM No.49

Court No. 4

SECTION IIIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.3765/2003

BHAGWATI COKE INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD. & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 13/10/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Appellant (s)

Mr.Devashish Bharuka,Adv.,

Mr. Prakash Shrivastava,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.,

Mr.Rajesh Pathak,Adv.

Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.

Mr.Ajit Kumar Sinha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr.Ajit Kumar Sinha enters appearance on behalf of respondents Nos.3 to 6.
List this matter along with Civil Appeal No.7798/2002 two weeks hence.

(Vijay Kumar Sharma)(Prem Parkash)

AR cum PS to Hon.Judge Court Master