

ITEM No.104(MM)

Court No. 4

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.7798/2002

COMMNR.COMMERCIAL TAXES RANCHI & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S.SWARN REKHA COKES & COALS P.LTD. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

WITH

C.A.No.2450/2003

(With Appln(s). for permission to place addl.documents on record)

WITH

C.A.Nos.3765/2003, SLP(C)No.13401/2003

(With prayer for interim relief and O/R)

Date : 17/11/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Appellant (s)

Mr.Rajeev Shakdhar,Adv.
Mr.U.A.Rana,Adv.
Mr.Arvind Kumar,Adv.
For M/s.Gagrat & Co.,Advs.

Mr.Ashok Mathur,Adv.

Mr.S.D.Sanjay,Adv.
Mr.Debashish Bharuka,Adv.
Mr.Prakash Shrivastava,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr.B.B.Singh,Adv.

For the State of
Jharkhand

Mr.Ashok Mathur,Adv.
Mr.Arup Banerjee,Adv.

Mr.Mahendra R.Anand,Sr.Adv.
Mr.Aditya Choudhary,Adv.
Mr.C.S.Ashri,Adv.

Mr.R.C.Kohli,Adv.

For RR 3-6

Mr.Ajit Kumar Sinha,Adv.

For State of Bihar

Mr.Kumar Rajesh Singh,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned by two weeks.

(Prem Prakash)
COURT MASTER

AR-cum-PS

(N.K.Gandhi)